Nevada State Bar No. 5527

Las Vegas, Nevada 89117
(702) 869-8801

ERNEST A. BECKER,
Plaintiff,

VS,

LISA K. BECKER,

Defendant,

BLACK, LOBELLO & PITEGOFF
Michele Touby LoBello, Esq.

6885 West Charleston Boulevard

124658

FILED FUR RECORDING
AT THE REQUEST OF ¢

Blewk.
(el & DJ\-QQ@QQ
205 767 19 A 5 cg

LINCOLY cowm RECORIEY,

FEE\[O DEP O
LESLIE BOUCHER

DISTRICT COURT
FAMILY DIVISION
CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA

Case No.: 248491
Dept. No.: L

Date of Hearing: May 9, 2005
Time of Hearing: 9:00 a.m.

COVER SHEET FOR

ORDER AND JUDGMENT REGARDING BLACK, LOBELLO & PITEGOFF’S

MOTION TO ADJUDICATE ATTORNEY’S LIEN FOR CLIENT’S FAILURE TO PAY

FEES AND COSTS, TO PERFECT ATTORNEY’S LIEN AND FORECLOSE. ON

ATTORNEY’S LIEN

Page 1 of 1 s 202 mee 117




10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ORDR

BLACK, LOBELLO & PITEGOFF
Michele Touby LoBello, Esq. e e
Nevada State Bar No. 5527 TR e
Shelly Booth Cooley, Esq. PRI
Nevada State Bar No. 8992 N Y e
6885 West Charleston Boulevard A T U
Las Vegas, Nevada 89117

(702)-869-8801 _ A
Attomeys for Defendant o B S

mex K. ﬁet\(w

DISTRICT COURT
CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA
ERNEST A. BECKER, Case No.: D248491
Dept. No.: HL.

Plamtiff,
Vs,
LISA K. BECKER, Date of Hearing: May 9, 2005

Time of Hearing: 9:00 a.m.
Defendant.

ORDER AND JUDGMENT REGARDING BLACK., LOBELLO & PITEGOFF’S
MOTION TO ADJUDICATE ATTORNEY’S LIEN FOR
CLIENT’S FAILURE TO PAY FEES
AND COSTS, TO PERFECT ATTORNEY’S LIEN
AND FORECLOSE ON ATTORNEY’S LIEN

Black, LoBello & Pitegoff’s MOTION TO TO ADJUDICATE ATTORNEY’S LIEN F OR
CLIENT’S FAILURE TO PAY FEES AND COSTS, TO PERFECT ATTORNEY’S LIEN
AND FORECLOSE ON ATTORNEY"S LIEN relative to the cause of action in the above-entitled
matter having come on for hearing on the 9* day of May, 2005; and the Court having reviewed the
file and the documents and pleadings therein and being fully advised in the premises finds: (I) The
Defendant, LISA K. BECKER, was properly and duly served with the Motion by mail; (i) No
Opposition to the Motion was filed; and (iii) The fees and costs requested by Black, LoBello &
Pitegoff were necessary and reasonable. Good cause appearing therefor

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED, ADJUDGED AND DECREED that the law firm of Black,
LoBello & Pitegoff has a valid, perfected attorneys lien; and it is further

ORDERED, ADJUDGED AND DECREED that a Judgment in the sum of

oo 202 e 148




B W B2

n

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

$1.621.24, plus interest at the legal rﬁte is hereby entered in favor of the law firm of Black, LoBello
& Pitegoff and against LISA K. BECKER pursuant to said lien; and it is further
ORDERED, ADJUDGED AND DECREED that LISA K. BECKER, may be served with any
and all subsequent pleadings and papers in this matter at the following last-kriown mailing address
and telephone number:
LISA K. BECKER
5733 Manito Circle

Las Vegas, Nevada 89130-5130
(702)-645-4990

qHn
DATED this ! _day of May, 2003.

JENNIFER L. ELLIOTT

Distriet Court Judge
Submitted by:

BLACK, LOBELLO & PITEGOFF

By: ihb}%ﬁaﬂﬂ_ﬁmﬂ%_
Michele Tduby LoBello, Esq.

Nevada State Bar No. 5527
Shelly Booth Cooley, Esq.
Nevada State Bar No, 8992

6885 West Charleston Boulevard
Las Vegas, Nevada 89117

MAY 0 9. 2005
CERTIRED COPY
DOCUMENT ATTACHED IS A
TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF
THE ORIGINAL OR ELECTRONICALLY
FILED DOCUMENT ON FILE

Page 2 of 2 BOOK 2m ne 119




