1		
2	BLACK, LOBELLO & PITEGOFF	FILED FOR RECORDING
İ	Michele Touby LoBello, Esq. Nevada State Bar No. 5527	AT THE REQUEST OF
3	6885 West Charleston Boulevard	Black Dil M
4	Las Vegas, Nevada 89117	2005 MAY 19 AM 9 53
5	(702) 869-8801	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
6		FEE 6.00 DEP OL
7		LESLIE BOUCHER
8	1	ICT COURT
9		LY DIVISION DUNTY, NEVADA
10	ERNEST A. BECKER,	Case No.: D248491
11	Plaintiff,	Dept. No.; L
12	vs.	Du cvi
13		Date of Hearing: May 9, 2005 Time of Hearing: 9:00 a.m.
14	LISA K. BECKER,	
15	Defendant.	
16		_1 \
17		SHEET FOR
	ORDER AND JUDGMENT REGARD MOTION TO ADHIDICATE ATTORNE	DING BLACK, LOBELLO & PITEGOFF'S Y'S LIEN FOR CLIENT'S FAILURE TO PAY
18	FEES AND COSTS, TO PERFECT A	TORNEY'S LIEN AND FORECLOSE ON
19		NEY'S LIEN
20))
21		
22		
23		
24		
25	/ /	
26	/ /	
27		
700		
28		•

1 2 3 4 5 6	ORDR BLACK, LOBELLO & PITEGOFF Michele Touby LoBello, Esq. Nevada State Bar No. 5527 Shelly Booth Cooley, Esq. Nevada State Bar No. 8992 6885 West Charleston Boulevard Las Vegas, Nevada 89117 (702)-869-8801 Attorneys for Defendant,	
7	Lisa K. Becker DISTRICT COURT	
8	CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA	
9		
10	ERNEST A. BECKER, Case No.: D248491	
11	Plaintiff, Dept. No.: 独上	
12	vs.	
13	LISA K. BECKER, Date of Hearing: May 9, 2005	
14	Defendant. Time of Hearing: 9:00 a.m.	
15	OPDED AND HIDCHENT DECADDING DI ACIVI OPELLO & PIEDGODES	
16	ORDER AND JUDGMENT REGARDING BLACK, LOBELLO & PITEGOFF'S MOTION TO ADJUDICATE ATTORNEY'S LIEN FOR	
17	CLIENT'S FAILURE TO PAY FEES AND COSTS, TO PERFECT ATTORNEY'S LIEN AND FORECLOSE ON ATTORNEY'S LIEN	
18	Black, LoBello & Pitegoff's MOTION TO TO ADJUDICATE ATTORNEY'S LIEN FOR	
19	CLIENT'S FAILURE TO PAY FEES AND COSTS, TO PERFECT ATTORNEY'S LIEN	
20	AND FORECLOSE ON ATTORNEY'S LIEN relative to the cause of action in the above-entitled	
21	matter having come on for hearing on the 9th day of May, 2005; and the Court having reviewed the	
22	file and the documents and pleadings therein and being fully advised in the premises finds: (I) The	
23	Defendant, LISA K. BECKER, was properly and duly served with the Motion by mail; (ii) No	
24	Opposition to the Motion was filed; and (iii) The fees and costs requested by Black, LoBello &	
25 26	Pitegoff were necessary and reasonable. Good cause appearing therefor	
27	IT IS HEREBY ORDERED, ADJUDGED AND DECREED that the law firm of Black,	
28	LoBello & Pitegoff has a valid, perfected attorneys lien; and it is further	
<u>د</u> ب	ORDERED, ADJUDGED AND DECREED that a Judgment in the sum of	

1	\$1.621.24, plus interest at the legal rate is hereby entered in favor of the law firm of Black, LoBello	
2	& Pitegoff and against LISA K. BECKER pursuant to said lien; and it is further	
3	ORDERED, ADJUDGED AND DECREED that LISA K. BECKER, may be served with any	
4	and all subsequent pleadings and papers in this matter at the following last-known mailing address	
5	and telephone number:	
6	LISA K. BECKER 5733 Manito Circle	
7	Las Vegas, Nevada 89130-5130 (702)-645-4990	
8	(702)-043-4990	
9	atn	
10	DATED this day of May, 2005.	
11		
12	JENNIFER L. ELLIOTT	
13	District Court Judge	
14	Submitted by:	
15	BLACK, LOBELLO & PITEGOFF	
16	By: Shally Booth Cooler	
17	Michele Touby LoBello, Esq. Nevada State Bar No. 5527	
18	Shelly Booth Cooley, Esq. Nevada State Bar No. 8992	
19	6885 West Charleston Boulevard Las Vegas, Nevada 89117	
20		
21		
22		
23		
24		
25	The state of the s	
26	Chaly Bring	
27	MAY 0 9. 2005	
28	CERTIFIED COPY DOCUMENT ATTACHED IS A	
	TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE ORIGINAL OR ELECTRONICALLY FILED DOCUMENT ON FILE	
	FILED DOOMEN ON FILE	